Ohio

House

Shawn Fluharty (D - 03)
shawn.fluharty@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 150R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3270
Home:

42 Walnut Avenue

Wheeling, WV, 26003

Home Phone: (304) 281-8195
Business: (304) 340-3270

Erikka Storch (R - 03)
erikka.storch@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 202E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3378
Home:

5 Edgwood Street
Wheeling, WV, 26003
Home Phone: (304) 232-9494
Business: (304) 233-2575

Ryan Weld (R - 02)
ryan.weld@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 224E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3367
Home:

2225 Marianna Street
Wellsburg, WV, 26070
Home Phone: (304) 737-4185

Pleasants

Lynwood "woody" Ireland (R - 07)

woody.ireland@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200E-C, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3195
Home:

342 Ireland Road

Pullman, WV, 26421

Home Phone: (304) 349-2957
Business Phone: NA

William R. Romine (R - 06)
roger.romine@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3226
Home:

308 Church Street

West Union, WV, 26456
Home Phone: (304) 771-0018
Business: (304) 771-0018
Business: (304) 670-6605

Senate

Ryan Ferns (R - 01)
ryan.ferns@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 439M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7918
Home:

37 Jenna Way Drive
Wheeling, WV, 26003
Home Phone:
Business Phone:

Jack Yost (D - 01)
jack.yost@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 218W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7984
Home:

1413 Pleasant Avenue
Wellsburg, WV, 26070
Home Phone: (304) 737-2720
Business: (304) 737-2720

Pleasants

Bob Ashley (R - 03)
bob.ashley@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 214W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7970
Home:

P.O. Box 823

Spencer, WV, 25276
Home Phone: (304) 927-3461
Business: (304) 927-2175

Donna J. Boley (R - 03)

donnaboley@suddenlink.net
Capitol Office:

Room 206W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7905
Home:

2332 Greens Run Road

St. Marys, WV, 26170-9735
Home Phone: (304) 684-3266
Business: (304) 684-3266

Roane
Mike Hall (R - 04)
mike.hall@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:
Room 465M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7901
Home:
76 Crystal Springs
Winfield, WV, 25213
Home Phone: (304) 757-8249
Business: (304) 549-8126

Bob Ashley (R - 03)
See Pleasants Co

Pocahontas

House

Denise L. Campbell (D - 43
denise.campbell@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 151R, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3145
Home:

Route 1, Box 330-36

Elkins, WV, 26241

Home Phone: (304) 636-9508
Business: (304) 636-1391

William G. Hartman (D - 43)
billhartman@suddenlink.net
Capitol Office:

Room 231E, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3178
Home:

P.O. Box 243

Elkins, WV, 26241

Home Phone: (304) 636-0400
Business: (304) 636-0400

Preston

Steven Shaffer (D - 52)
steven.shaffer@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 6RA, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3160
Home:

P.O. Box 25

Tunnelton, WV, 26444

Home Phone: (304) 568-2333
Business: (304) 329-6003

Randy E. Smith (R - 53)
randy.smith@wvhouse.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 201E, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3396
Home:

PO Box 282

Davis, WV, 26260

Home Phone: (304) 789-6545
Business: (304) 698-1621

Roane
Ma)rtin "Rick" Atkinson Il (r

martin. atkmson@wvhouse gov
Capitol Office
Room 208E, Bwldmg 1
State Capltol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 340-3185
H500 Ripley R ¢

i oa
Reedy, 8\/\7
Home ‘Phone: (304) 927-1563
Business Phone: None

Senate

Greg Boso (R - 11
greg.boso@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 210W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7973
Home:

401 Main Street
Summersville, WV, 26651
Home Phone: (304) 872-1308
Business: (304) 357-7973

Robert L. Karnes (R - 11)
robert.karnes@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 200W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7906
Home:

P.O. Box 97

Tallmansville, WV, 26237
Home Phone: (304) 472-7035
Business: (304) 997-2625

Preston

Dave Sypolt (R - 14)
dave.sypolt@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 417M, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7914
Home:

P.O. Box 5

Kingwood, WV, 26537
Home Phone: (304) 698-5299
Business: (304) 698-5299

Bob Williams (D - 14)
bob.williams@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 223W, Building 1
State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7995
Home:

P.O. Box 562

Grafton, WV, 26354

Home Phone: (304) 842-7161
Business: NA

Roane

Mitch Carmichael (R - 04)
Mitch.Carmichael@wvsenate.gov
Capitol Office:

Room 227M, Building 1

State Capitol Complex
Charleston, WV 25305
Phone: (304) 357-7855
Home:

18 Colonial Drive

Ripley, WV, 25271

Home Phone: (304) 372-4667
Business: (304) 372-4667

Donna J. Boley (R - 03)

See Pleasants Co



